
Stromness Regatta Results 

14 July 2012 

 

RACE 1 

Position Boat Skipper/Crew 

 
Two-Sail Yoles 
(Corrigal Cup) 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 

 
 
 
Helga 
Lizzie II 
Lily 

 
 
 
Pat Tulloch/W Black & A Sinclair 
Richard Wilson/Andrew Wilson 
Ian Richardson/Andersen & Sutherland 
 

 
Snipes  
(John Hourston Trophy) 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th 
11th 
12th 

 
 
 
No Fear 
Wild Goose 
Bonxie 
Freyr 
Go Quickly Red 
Nemo 
Noringa 
Hassfang 
Double Dutch 
Scooby 
Humdinger 
CrewZen 

 
 
 
Neil Foubister/Glen Foubister 
Mark Taylor/James Stockan 
James Burgon/Gordon Deans 
Pete Tipler/Paul Kerr 
Malcolm Tipler/Sheena Taylor 
Ian Johnstone/Ed Johnstone 
Gordon Hill/Ross Manson 
Chris Moore/Doodie Robertson 
Kenny Holland/Johny Robertson 
Donnie Hall/Ingrid Kerr 
Barry Jones/Paula Hemsley 
Graham Ramage/Audrey Cameron 
 

 
Handicap Fleet 
1st  (Laser Trophy) 
2nd 
Retired 

 
 
Laser Radial – Little Gem 
Topper 
Laser 4.7 

 
 
Michal Meszka 
Barbara Bailey 
Nathan Omand 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Isobel Tipler 

16 July 2012 



Stromness Regatta Results 

14 July 2012 

 

RACE 2 

Position Boat Skipper/Crew 

 
Yoles 
(Yawls Challenge Cup) 
1st  
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
 

 
 
 
Helga 
Lizzie II 
Lily 
Sumato 

 
 
 
Pat Tulloch/W Black & A Sinclair 
Richard Wilson/Andrew Wilson 
Ian Richardson/Andersen & Sutherland 
Angus Budge/Christine, Laura & Hector 

 
Helga was also winner of the Blue Ribband for the leading local Stromness Yole 
 

 
Allcomer Dinghies 
(Jackie Robertson Cup) 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th 
11th 
 
Retired 
Retired 
 
Did Not Start 
Did Not Start 
 

 
 
 
Snipe - Bonxie 
Snipe - Nemo 
Snipe – Freyr 
Snipe – Go Quickly Red 
Snipe – Hassfang 
Laser – Little Gem 
Snipe – Noringa 
Snipe – Wild Goose 
Snipe – Double Dutch 
Snipe – Humdinger 
Snipe – Scooby 
 
Snipe – No Fear 
Snipe – CrewZen 
 
Laser – 4.7 
Topper  

 
 
 
James Burgon/Gordon Deans 
Ian Johnstone/Ed Johnstone 
Pete Tipler/Paul Kerr  
Malcolm Tipler/Sheena Taylor 
Chris Moore/Doodie Robertson 
Michal Meszka 
Gordon Hill/Ross Manson 
Mark Taylor/James Stockan 
Kenny Holland/Johny Robertson 
Barry Jones/Paula Hemsley 
Donnie Hall/Ingrid Kerr 
 
Neil Foubister/Glen Foubister 
Graham Ramage/Audrey Cameron 
 
Nathan Omand 
Barbara Bailey 

 
Bonxie was also winner of the Davo Harcus Quaich for the leading Snipe in the Allcomers 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Isobel Tipler 

16 July 2012 


